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MXSM Landskrona MK Delt.1-2 2023-04-22

MX1 Lordag
MX1 - Heat 1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:40:26

Saxtorp 1,750 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(181) Sebastian Andersson
1 14:42:44.016
2 2:11.413 14:44:55.429
3 2:12.867 +1.454 14:47:08.296
4 2:12.107 +0.694 14:49:20.403
5 2:13.682 +2.269 14:51:34.085
6 2:28.103 +16.690 14:54:02.188
7 2:18.353 +6.940 14:56:20.541
8 2:23.139 +11.726 14:58:43.680
9 2:20.592 +9.179 15:01:04.272
10 2:17.839 +6.426 15:03:22.111
11 2:18.684 +7.271 15:05:40.795
12 2:20.204 +8.791 15:08:00.999
13 2:22.102 +10.689 15:10:23.101
14 2:27.329 +15.916 15:12:50.430
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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